Mission Viejo Christian Summer Camp
June 3 - August 9, 2024
Ages 3 - 6 years

_ Join us for fun filled weeks including games, songs, recreation, arts
{ and crafts all centered around a weekly theme.

. Registration begins April 22" for current families
' i and May 1° for returning and new families
Bring forms to the preschool office

> Students, who have completed JK at MVCP or entering 1
grade, will go on daily field trips

> Camp activities are half day from 8:45 - 11:45
> Before and after camp day care is available
> Sign up for as many weeks as fits your schedule
> Class sizes are limited. Call 465-1952.
June 3 -7 MVCP Olympics
June 10 - 14 Disney Adventures in Wonderland
June 17 - 21 We All Scream For Ice Cream
June 24 - 28 Hit The Beach (water play TH/F)
July1-5 God Bless America (closed July 4 & 5 - tuition prorated)
July 8 -12 Christmas In July
July 15 -19 Fantastic Fiesta
July 22 - 26 Ocean Exploration (water play THIF)
July 29 - August 2 Wacky Science & Art Week
Aug.5-9 MVCP County Fair
Aug. 12 - 23 CAMP AND SCHOOL CLOSED

Aug. 26, 2024 1%t day of 2024-2025 school year

Registration Forms Also Available On Website Under
“FORMS & LINKS” TAB

www.mvchristianpreschool.org
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Mission Viejo Christian Preschool
Registration Form

Summer 2024

Please Print Schedule Requested
(Days & Times)
Use credit card on file for registration & tuition: Yes No
Child’s Name Birth Date
Male Female
Address
City and Zip
Mother’s Name Father’s Name
Phone Numbers:
Home
Mom’s Work Dad’s Work
Mom'’s Cell Dad’s Cell
Email Email
Persons who may pick your child up in case of emergency:
1. Phone
2. Phone
3. Phone
Persons who may pick your child up at any time:
1. Phone
2. Phone
3. Phone
Allergies or lllnesses
Epi Pen: Yes No
Name of Church Member? Yes No
Financial Agreement - please sign Office Use Only
ulon for the number of weeks that my chila 18 enrotled, regarcioss of | | C12SS Assignment
attendance. No refunds for absences. Schedule
___(Initial) | understand | may add weeks to my child’s schedule, Registfation Fee
if space is available.
Ck Number

_(Initial) | understand the weekly tuition is due by Tuesday of each
week. If payment is not received by Tuesday | will incur a $5.00 weekly Date Paid
late fee and my child will not be able to continue in program.




Summer Camp Schedule & Weekly Tuition Rates

Child's Name

Birth Date

Please enroll my child in the following weeks of summer camp. | understand that | am financially
responsible for every week my child is signed up, regardiess of attendance.

No refunds for absences or cancellations.

Charge my credit card on file for registration and tuition

Non- Refundable Registration Fee (due at time of enroliment):

T-Shirts: t-shirt required daily for Jellyfish Class
(Jellyfish Class is for students who have completed JK at MVCP or entering 1 grade)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week §

Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10

August 12 - 23

June 3 -7

June 10 - 14

June 17 - 21

June 24 - 28
July1-5

July 8 - 12

July 15 -19

July 22 - 26

July 29 - August 2
August5 -9

MVCP Olympics
Disney Adventures in Wonderland

God Bless America
(closed Thursday & Friday July 4 & 5 .. tuition prorated)

Christmas In July
Fantastic Fiesta
Ocean Exploration (water play TH/F)
Wacky Science & Art Week
MVCP County Fair

Parent's Signature
Parent’s Signature

$60.00 per child

$18.00

We All Scream For Ice Cream
Hit The Beach (water play TH/F)

CAMP AND SCHOOL CLOSED

Please enroll my child in the following weekly schedule and weekly tuition rate:
Camp activities are in the morning. Before & After Camp Day Care is available.

5 Full Days

5 Extended Days
5 Half Days & Lunch

5 Half Days

3 Full Days (MWF)
3 Extended Days
3 Half Days & Lunch

3 Half Days

2 Full Days (T TH)
2 Extended Days
2 Half Days & Lunch

2 Half Days

7:30 -6:00
8:45 - 3:30
8:45-1:00
8:45 - 11:45

7:30 - 6:00
8:45 - 3:30
8:45-1:00
8:45-11:45

7:30 - 6:00
8:45 - 3:30
8:45-1:00
8:45-11:45

$255.00
$235.00
$205.00
$190.00

$180.00
$160.00
$135.00
$125.00

$150.00
$130.00
$105.00
$100.00

Quantity

Jellyfish Class
$260.00

$240.00
$210.00
$195.00

$185.00
$165.00
$140.00
$130.00

$155.00
$135.00
$110.00
$105.00



