Mission Viejo Christian Summer Camp June 3 - August 9, 2024 Ages 3 - 6 years

Join us for fun filled weeks including games, songs, recreation, arts and crafts all centered around a weekly theme.

Registration begins April 22nd for current families and May 1st for returning and new families

Bring forms to the preschool office

- Students, who have completed JK at MVCP or entering 1st grade, will go on daily field trips
- Camp activities are half day from 8:45 11:45
- Before and after camp day care is available
- Sign up for as many weeks as fits your schedule
- Class sizes are limited. Call 465-1952.

June 3 - 7 MVCP Olympics

June 10 - 14 Disney Adventures in Wonderland

June 17 - 21 We All Scream For Ice Cream

June 24 - 28 Hit The Beach (water play TH/F)

July 1 - 5 God Bless America (closed July 4 & 5 - tuition prorated)

July 8 - 12 Christmas In July

July 15 - 19 Fantastic Fiesta

July 22 - 26 Ocean Exploration (water play TH/F)

July 29 - August 2 Wacky Science & Art Week

Aug. 5 - 9 MVCP County Fair

Aug. 12 - 23 CAMP AND SCHOOL CLOSED

Aug. 26, 2024 1st day of 2024-2025 school year

Registration Forms Also Available On Website Under "FORMS & LINKS" TAB www.mvchristianpreschool.org

Mission Viejo Christian Preschool Registration Form Summer 2024

Please Print	Schedule Requested	Schedule Requested				
		t Times) istration & tuition: Yes No	o			
Child's Nan	ne	Birth Dateale				
Address						
	0					
Mother's Na	ame	Father's Name				
Phone Nu Home	mbers:					
Mom's Wor	·k	Dad's Work				
Mom's Cell		Dad's Cell				
		Email				
1 2 3	who may pick your child up	PhonePhone				
	who may pick your child up					
1		Phone				
3		Phone Phone				
Epi Pen:	Yes No					
Name of Ch	nurch	Member? Yes	No			
(Initial) I unders tuition for the numb attendance. No refu(Initial) I unders if space is available.	tand I may add weeks to my child's schedule,	Office Use Only Class Assignment Schedule Registration Fee Ck Number				
	not received by Tuesday I will incur a \$5.00 weekly	Date Paid				

Summer Camp Schedule & Weekly Tuition Rates

Child's Na			Birth Date		
responsible fo	my child in the following weeks or every week my child is signed r absences or cancellations.		ittendance.	re	
Charge my credit card on file for registration					
Non- Refunda	able Registration Fee (due a	t time of enrollme	nt): \$	60.00 per child	
	irt required daily for Jellyfish C s is for students who have com		\$ or entering 1 st grade	18.00) Quantity	
Week 1	June 3 - 7	MVCP Olympics		·	
Week 2	June 10 - 14	Disney Adventures in Wonderland		d	
Week 3	June 17 - 21	We All Scream For Ice Cream			
Week 4	June 24 - 28	Hit The Beach (water play TH/F)			
Week 5	July 1 - 5 (closed Thursday & Friday July 4 & 5	God Bless America			
Week 6	July 8 - 12	Christmas In Jul	ly	****	
Week 7	July 15 - 19	Fantastic Fiesta			
Week 8	July 22 - 26	Ocean Exploration (water play TH/F)			
Week 9	July 29 - August 2	Wacky Science & Art Week			
Week 10	August 5 - 9	MVCP County Fair			
August 12 - 23		CAMP AND SCHOOL CLOSED			
	my child in the following weekly s are in the morning. Before &				
	-	camp Day Ca.		Jellyfish Class	
	5 Full Days	7:30 - 6:00	•	\$260.00	
	5 Extended Days	8:45 - 3:30	•	\$240.00	
-	5 Half Days & Lund		•	\$210.00	
	5 Half Days	8:45 - 11:4	45 \$190.00	\$195.00	
	3 Full Days (MWF)	7:30 - 6:00	\$180.00	\$185.00	
	3 Extended Days	8:45 - 3:30	\$160.00	\$165.00	
	3 Half Days & Lund	sh 8:45 - 1:00	\$135.00	\$140.00	
	3 Half Days	8:45 - 11:4	\$125.00	\$130.00	
	2 Full Days (T TH)	7:30 - 6:00	\$150.00	\$155.00	
	2 Extended Days	8:45 - 3:30	\$130.00	\$135.00	
	2 Half Dave & Lund	h 8:45 - 1:00	\$105.00	\$110 00	

8:45 - 11:45 \$100.00

\$105.00

2 Half Days